Area de atuagac Nome completo

BIOLOGIA Denise Turatto

BIOLOGIA Marcia Luiza Coppini Baierle
BIOLOGIA Tatiane Staub

CIENCIAS Adelaine Dorli Klein loeblein Pohl
CIENCIAS CINTIA FABIANE WARKEN TRENTO
CIENCIAS Clarice Luiza Kich Grochowski
CIENCIAS Claudia Barbosa de Oliveira
CIENCIAS Claudia de Matos Alves
CIENCIAS DANIELLE APARECIDA GATTO
CIENCIAS Elisangela Bertuzzi

CIENCIAS Jair Luis Schuvaab

CIENCIAS Kennedy Pereira da Silveira
CIENCIAS Rosane Zuse Patino Cruzatti
CIENCIAS Vera Lucia Seyboth

LINGUA PORTU Aline Noro de Moura

LINGUA PORTU Angela Maria Ludwig Berwanger
LINGUA PORTU Antonia Elizabeth de Lima
LINGUA PORTU Cleide Aparecida dos Santos
LINGUA PORTU Cleuza Maria Reichert

LINGUA PORTU Delazir Aparecida Radiguieri Schwengber
LINGUA PORTU Fernanda Maria Miiller Gehring
LINGUA PORTU liga Carletto

LINGUA PORTU Ines Maria Bruxel

LINGUA PORTU Josiane Cristina Neri Pasieka
LINGUA PORTU Merediana Aparecida de Almeida
LINGUA PORTU Neirma Maria Gasparin

LINGUA PORTU Pamela Cristina Tepper Muller
LINGUA PORTU Valdineia dos Santos

LINGUA PORTU Vera Beatriz Hoff Pagnussatti

RG

62609346
53400612
80299117
68036666
49723172
40405292
53009930
65363739
58096776
57222557
57234393
84133612
69654932
18408678

104475531
44827336
42089117
43341898
45499553
52241499
80392451
36535768
41202009
97207259
72846664
40444726
99642858
66405020
31009243

Turma atual - In situagio
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Area de atuagac Nome completo
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RG
Carla Bruch

Edra Aparecida Fantinell

Isabel Cristina Malfato Mohr
Jair Luis Schuvaab

Lisiane Sonego da Silva

Luiz Fernando Mori

Maria Catarina Fernandes Rossi
Roberto Alexandre Magnoni
Shirley de Oliveira Bachiega
Valéria Ribeiro Bortoloso

68200601
33436882
52193427
57234393
70111756
69711278
30586530
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41981024
79541249
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